CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

Paddock Publications, Inc.



Corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Illinois, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY that it is the publisher of the Fox Valley DAILY HERALD. That said Fox Valley DAILY HERALD is a secular newspaper, published in Elgin, Kane County, State of Illinois, and has been in general circulation daily throughout Kane County, continuously for more than 50 weeks prior to the first Publication of the attached notice, and a newspaper as defined by 715 ILCS 5/5.

I further certify that the Fox Valley DAILY HERALD is a newspaper as defined in "an Act to revise the law in relation to notices" as amended in 1992 Illinois Compiled Statutes, Chapter 715, Act 5, Section 1 and 5. That a notice of which the annexed printed slip is a true copy, was published 11/03/2023

in said Fox Valley DAILY HERALD. This notice was also placed on a statewide public notice website as required by 5 ILCS 5/2.1.

BY Designee of the Publisher of the Daily Herald

Control # 4607494

